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уроков группы 2ПО на 20.01.25-24.01.25 уч. года
	
	Время
	                     ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
	Урок
	Преподаватели

	1
	8.30-9.15
	Математика
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/20.01.25-2PO-Matematika-Urok-73.pptx

	Торяник В.Г.

	2
	9.20-10.05
	Химия
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/20.01.25-2PO-Himiya-Urok-32.docx

	Торяник В.Г.

	3
	10.10-10.55
	Обществознание
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/gr.-2-PO20.01.25.docx

	Высоцкая Т.М.

	4
	11.00-11.45
	Обществознание
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/gr.-2-PO20.01.25.docx

	Высоцкая Т.М.

	5
	11.50-12.35
	Физика
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Prezentaciya-po-fizike-_-Princip-otnositelnosti-Galileya.-Postulaty-STO.-Sledstviya-postulatov_-11-klass.ppt

	Кровельщикова С.Ю.

	6
	12.40-13.10
	Литература
	
	Кузьминская Е.Е.

	7
	13.15-13.45
	Информатика
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/20.01-1po.pdf

	Мирошниченко А.А.

	8
	13.50-14.20
	Физическая культура
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/2-PO-2.docx

	Стецуренко С.А.

	
	Время
	                         ВТОРНИК
	Урок
	Преподаватели

	1
	8.30-9.15
	Математика
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/21.01.25-2PO-Matematika-Urok-74.pptx

	Торяник В.Г.

	2
	9.20-10.05
	Математика
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/21.01.25-2PO-Matematika-Urok-75.docx

	Торяник В.Г.

	3
	10.10-10.55
	История
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/gr.-2-POistoriya-Velikoj-Otechestvennoj-vojny23.01.25.docx

	Высоцкая Т.М.

	4
	11.00-11.45
	История
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/gr.-2-POistoriya-Velikoj-Otechestvennoj-vojny23.01.25.docx

	Высоцкая Т.М.

	5
	11.50-12.35
	Физика
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/Prezentaciya-po-fizike-_-Princip-otnositelnosti-Galileya.-Postulaty-STO.-Sledstviya-postulatov_-11-klass.ppt

	Кровельщикова С.Ю.

	6
	12.40-13.10
	МДК
	
	Топчиева Т.Н.

	7
	13.15-13.45
	МДК
	
	Топчиева Т.Н.

	8
	13.50-14.20
	Русский язык
	
	Кузьминская Е.Е.

	
	Время
	                          СРЕДА
	Урок
	Преподаватели

	1
	8.30-9.15
	Учебная практика
	
	

	2
	9.20-10.05
	
	
	

	3
	10.10-10.55
	
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/22.01.25.g.docx

	

	4
	11.00-11.45
	
	
	Сумина О.А.

	5
	11.50-12.35
	
	
	

	6
	12.40-13.10
	
	
	

	7
	13.15-13.45
	
	
	

	8
	13.50-14.20
	
	
	

	
	Время
	                           ЧЕТВЕРГ
	Урок
	Преподаватели

	1
	8.30-9.15
	Физическая культура
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/2-PO-3.docx

	Стецуренко С.А.

	2
	9.20-10.05
	Химия
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/23.01.25-2PO-Himiya-Urok-33.docx

	Торяник В.Г.

	3
	10.10-10.55
	География
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/gr.-2-POgeografiya23.01.25.docx

	Высоцкая Т.М.

	4
	11.00-11.45
	История
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/gr.-2-POgeografiya23.01.25.docx

	Высоцкая Т.М.

	5
	11.50-12.35
	МДК
	
	Топчиева Т.Н.

	6
	12.40-13.10
	МДК
	
	Топчиева Т.Н.

	7
	13.15-13.45
	МДК
	
	Топчиева Т.Н.

	8
	13.50-14.20
	
	
	

	
	Время
	                           ПЯТНИЦА
	Урок
	Преподаватели

	1
	8.30-9.15
	Учебная практика
	
	

	2
	9.20-10.05
	
	
	

	3
	10.10-10.55
	
	
	

	4
	11.00-11.45
	
	https://kirpk.ru/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/24.01.25.g.docx

	Сумина О.А

	5
	11.50-12.35
	
	
	

	6
	12.40-13.10
	
	
	

	7
	13.15-13.45
	
	
	

	8
	13.50-14.20
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